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Women 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

West Los AngCarter, Kyndahl1 12.35q NWI
West Los AngDorsey, Jordyn2 12.46q NWI
BakersfieldGreen, Jasemine3 12.47q NWI
MoorparkJohnson, Paige4 12.58q NWI
Santa MonicaYager, Amanda5 12.81q NWI
Santa BarbarRutledge, Kiley6 12.87q NWI
VenturaBrown, Aiyanna7 12.91q NWI
VenturaRodriguez, Miranda8 12.93q NWI
MoorparkWilliamson, Stephanie9 12.99q NWI
BakersfieldMarr, Zariah10 13.05 NWI
VenturaBrown, Dejahne11 13.29 NWI
Antelope ValVentura, Destiny12 13.33 NWI
CanyonsSession, Keyana13 13.41 NWI
GlendaleBastagian, Natalie14 13.43 NWI
VenturaMcMahon, Laura15 13.47 NWI
MoorparkAmos, Charlyee16 13.49 NWI
Antelope ValThomas, Cherice17 13.54 NWI
BakersfieldDowns, Chelsea17 13.54 NWI
VenturaCox, Brittany19 13.76 NWI
CuestaBourgault, Amanda20 13.88 NWI
VenturaBlack, Avery21 14.00 NWI
CuestaRivas, Macy22 14.06 NWI
MoorparkSpringer, Madeline23 14.08 NWI
GlendaleDean, Cydnea24 14.23 NWI
CuestaSmith, Tatum25 14.37 NWI
BakersfieldLopeteguy, Lauren26 14.40 NWI
GlendaleReyes, Ivania27 14.66 NWI
GlendaleAldana, Vanessa28 14.96 NWI
GlendaleOrdonez, Jasmine28 14.96 NWI
Allan HancocPraska, Michaella30 15.83 NWI

 
Women 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

MoorparkJohnson, Paige1 12.26   10
West Los AngCarter, Kyndahl2 12.45   8
BakersfieldGreen, Jasemine3 12.50   6
West Los AngDorsey, Jordyn4 12.55   5
MoorparkWilliamson, Stephanie5 12.74   4
VenturaRodriguez, Miranda6 12.80   3
VenturaBrown, Aiyanna7 12.82   2
BakersfieldMarr, Zariah8 13.00   1

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

West Los AngHenry, Alexis1 25.36QNWI
CanyonsHall, Jasmine2 25.48QNWI
MoorparkJohnson, Paige3 25.59QNWI
MoorparkMcnair, London4 25.86QNWI
West Los AngDorsey, Jordyn5 25.93QNWI
West Los AngJenkins, Jada6 26.09q NWI

BakersfieldGreen, Jasemine7 26.33q NWI
West Los AngNtekume, Odiri8 26.50q NWI
West Los AngDiggs, Oscshivella9 26.65q NWI
BakersfieldMarr, Zariah10 26.72 NWI
BakersfieldHickman, Celia11 26.74 NWI
West Los AngAndrews, Reagan12 26.89 NWI
Santa BarbarMüller, Andrea13 27.00 NWI
VenturaRodriguez, Miranda14 27.02 NWI
Santa BarbarRutledge, Kiley15 27.32 NWI
West Los AngLindley, N'Finity16 27.36 NWI
West Los AngLopez, Keilani17 27.54 NWI
GlendaleBastagian, Natalie18 27.55 NWI
CanyonsStiverson, Tayler19 27.56 NWI
CanyonsSession, Keyana20 27.64 NWI
West Los AngGreene, Amber21 27.75 NWI
Antelope ValThomas, Cherice22 27.76 NWI
BakersfieldCounts, Asia23 27.78 NWI
BakersfieldDowns, Chelsea24 28.23 NWI
MoorparkAmos, Charlyee25 28.33 NWI
Santa MonicaBolden, Shanna26 28.52 NWI
MoorparkSpringer, Madeline27 28.57 NWI
CuestaPurcell, Kirsten28 28.67 NWI
CuestaBourgault, Amanda29 28.75 NWI
West Los AngCarter, Kyndahl30 28.82 NWI
MoorparkPeniche, Sophia31 29.41 NWI
GlendaleDean, Cydnea32 29.94 NWI
GlendaleReyes, Ivania33 30.90 NWI
GlendaleOrdonez, Jasmine34 30.98 NWI
GlendaleAldana, Vanessa35 33.53 NWI
Allan HancocPraska, Michaella36 33.83 NWI

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

MoorparkJohnson, Paige1 24.73   10
West Los AngHenry, Alexis2 25.00   8
CanyonsHall, Jasmine3 25.78   6
MoorparkMcnair, London4 25.81   5
West Los AngJenkins, Jada5 25.88   4
West Los AngDiggs, Oscshivella6 26.02   3
West Los AngDorsey, Jordyn7 26.14   2
BakersfieldGreen, Jasemine8 26.18   1

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

West Los AngHenry, Alexis1 56.92Q
MoorparkMcnair, London2 58.49Q
Antelope ValDuncan, Jasmane3 58.75Q
West Los AngJenkins, Jada4 1:00.63Q
West Los AngDiggs, Oscshivella5 59.28Q
MoorparkCarrillo, Naomi6 1:01.05Q
VenturaHouston, Alisa7 1:01.49Q
CanyonsStiverson, Tayler8 1:03.08Q
Antelope ValMartinez, Jailene9 1:04.77q
BakersfieldMartin, Brianna10 1:06.68
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 400 Meter Dash)
    SchoolName Prelims

Santa MonicaBolden, Shanna11 1:08.26
Allan HancocCastillo, Lizette12 1:10.92

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

West Los AngHenry, Alexis1 56.33   10
MoorparkMcnair, London2 56.85   8
Antelope ValDuncan, Jasmane3 57.93   6
West Los AngDiggs, Oscshivella4 58.85   5
West Los AngJenkins, Jada5 59.35   4
VenturaHouston, Alisa6 1:00.85   3
MoorparkCarrillo, Naomi7 1:01.18   2
CanyonsStiverson, Tayler8 1:02.83   1
Antelope ValMartinez, Jailene9 1:03.83

 
Women 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

GlendaleBoyajyan, Nona1 2:19.64q
West Los AngGarcia, Salina2 2:20.51q
West Los AngLindley, N'Finity3 2:21.36q
GlendaleSetian, Leana4 2:22.45q
GlendaleJimenez, Erika5 2:22.59q
CuestaPurcell, Kirsten6 2:22.82q
CanyonsEllis, Díani7 2:22.85q
GlendaleMasedo, Giselle8 2:22.95q
CanyonsStephan, Sophia9 2:23.57q
Santa BarbarBothe, Carolin10 2:24.29
GlendaleSalas, Angelica11 2:25.74
West Los AngMarquez, Jael12 2:26.10
VenturaGomez, Fabiola13 2:28.55
CanyonsGonzalez, Celeste14 2:29.23
West Los AngGreene, Amber15 2:29.56
Santa MonicaRobert, Jessica16 2:30.44
VenturaGonzales, Marissa17 2:31.46
Allan HancocAvila, Vanessa18 2:32.04
MoorparkPlayer, Emma19 2:33.55
VenturaWendt, Amanda20 2:33.89
MoorparkPeniche, Sophia21 2:37.46
West Los AngGonzalez, Mariana22 2:38.67
West Los AngHerrera, Alexandra23 2:39.51
Allan HancocCastillo, Lizette24 2:41.21
Santa MonicaMartinez, Maria25 2:41.28
VenturaRamirez, Patricia26 2:42.65
MoorparkRivera, Abigail27 2:44.57
BakersfieldVelez, Edith28 2:45.77
BakersfieldWiley, Tori29 2:48.08
BakersfieldGarcia, Claritza30 2:51.01
CuestaMills, Kirstyn31 2:56.58
Santa MonicaRivera, Carolina32 2:57.66
BakersfieldMcNairn, Megan33 2:58.16
West Los AngWilliams, Tyra34 3:10.47

 
Women 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

GlendaleBoyajyan, Nona1 2:19.70   10
West Los AngGarcia, Salina2 2:19.92   8
CanyonsEllis, Díani3 2:20.13   6
West Los AngLindley, N'Finity4 2:20.57   5
Santa BarbarBothe, Carolin5 2:20.80   4
CuestaPurcell, Kirsten6 2:21.45   3
GlendaleJimenez, Erika7 2:23.45   2
CanyonsStephan, Sophia8 2:23.59   1
West Los AngMarquez, Jael9 2:28.76

 
Women 1500 Meter Run

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

CuestaDaschian, Miranda1 5:02.21q
CanyonsRuiz, Jessica2 5:02.62q
CanyonsEllis, Díani3 5:03.77q
GlendaleSalas, Angelica4 5:06.30q
GlendaleMasedo, Giselle4 5:06.30q
GlendaleSetian, Leana6 5:06.32q
MoorparkValencia, Briana7 5:07.16q
VenturaGonzales, Marissa8 5:07.91q
MoorparkPlayer, Emma9 5:09.90q
Santa MonicaRobert, Jessica10 5:15.19q
VenturaGomez, Fabiola11 5:19.79q
CuestaDuston, Samantha12 5:20.27q
West Los AngGonzalez, Mariana13 5:28.17
West Los AngHerrera, Alexandra14 5:36.77
MoorparkRivera, Abigail15 5:38.43
CuestaEstrada, Ellie16 5:48.18
Allan HancocUvalle, Maria17 5:48.80
CuestaNunez, Briana18 5:53.09
CuestaMills, Kirstyn19 5:55.70
MoorparkChacon-Pintor, Tania20 6:00.23
BakersfieldVoss, Sarah21 6:02.07
Santa MonicaRivera, Carolina22 6:02.80
BakersfieldMcNairn, Megan23 6:15.02

 
Women 1500 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

CuestaDaschian, Miranda1 4:48.32   10
GlendaleMasedo, Giselle2 4:49.84   8
CanyonsRuiz, Jessica3 4:51.34   6
GlendaleSetian, Leana4 4:53.29   5
VenturaGonzales, Marissa5 5:03.49   4
Santa MonicaRobert, Jessica6 5:08.98   3
VenturaGomez, Fabiola7 5:18.68   2
MoorparkRivera, Abigail8 5:20.82   1
West Los AngHerrera, Alexandra9 5:22.82
CuestaDuston, Samantha10 5:51.63
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Women 5000 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

GlendaleSetian, Leana1 18:51.53   10
Santa BarbarCostello, Tiffany2 18:56.23   8
CanyonsMabritto, Shalyn3 19:01.91   6
CanyonsEllis, Díani4 19:03.44   5
West Los AngDominguez, Jocelyn5 19:05.13   4
GlendaleMasedo, Giselle6 19:06.94   3
Antelope ValGonzalez, Carolina7 19:16.33   2
BakersfieldMorales, Alyssa8 19:21.35   1
CanyonsRuiz, Jessica9 19:26.68
CanyonsWhitman, Alexandra10 19:29.54
VenturaPerez, Kenna11 19:34.93
GlendaleNaranjo, Fabiola12 19:37.26
CanyonsMartinez, Stephanie13 19:47.67
MoorparkValencia, Briana14 19:49.65
VenturaVassaur, Jordyn15 19:55.39
VenturaSchmidt, Macy16 20:27.62
Allan HancocAvila, Vanessa17 20:47.12
Allan HancocNaugle, Rachel18 21:03.24
CuestaBooth, Grace19 21:12.80
VenturaTolosa, Allyn20 21:22.78
CuestaNunez, Briana21 21:28.09
West Los AngHerrera, Alexandra22 21:30.06
West Los AngGonzalez, Mariana23 21:35.67
VenturaMorales, Tati24 22:05.66
CuestaMills, Kirstyn25 22:06.43
Allan HancocSteller, Victoria26 23:46.33
MoorparkChacon-Pintor, Tania27 24:00.17

 
Women 10000 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

CuestaDaschian, Miranda1 39:59.08   10
Santa BarbarCostello, Tiffany2 40:06.41   8
Allan HancocNaugle, Rachel3 40:11.53   6
CanyonsRuiz, Jessica4 40:16.96   5
West Los AngDominguez, Jocelyn5 40:28.16   4
GlendaleNaranjo, Fabiola6 40:32.93   3
CanyonsMabritto, Shalyn7 40:56.28   2
BakersfieldMorales, Alyssa8 41:26.28   1
VenturaSchmidt, Macy9 41:36.61
CanyonsWhitman, Alexandra10 42:08.77
Antelope ValGonzalez, Carolina11 42:11.65
VenturaVassaur, Jordyn12 42:56.13
CanyonsMartinez, Stephanie13 43:43.29
CuestaBooth, Grace14 44:11.71
Santa BarbarGaribay, Yuliana15 44:44.31
VenturaMorales, Tati16 45:35.93
VenturaTolosa, Allyn17 45:50.33
CanyonsFlores, Lizeth18 46:14.46
Allan HancocAvila, Vanessa19 47:53.28
Allan HancocUvalle, Maria20 48:50.18
VenturaPerez, Kenna--- DNF

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

CanyonsHall, Jasmine1 14.95QNWI
West Los AngCarter, Kyndahl2 14.96QNWI
MoorparkJohnson, Paige3 15.15QNWI
Santa BarbarMüller, Andrea4 15.45QNWI
West Los AngDear, Mari5 15.47QNWI
CanyonsCooper, Ariana6 15.85QNWI
West Los AngNtekume, Odiri7 16.07QNWI
Santa MonicaCosentino, Michaela8 16.55QNWI
BakersfieldHickman, Celia9 16.75q NWI
BakersfieldThompson, Diamond10 16.84 NWI
VenturaCox, Brittany11 18.31 NWI
Santa BarbarBlaes, Madison12 18.35 NWI
VenturaBlack, Avery13 18.52 NWI
MoorparkHashemi, Sara14 19.19 NWI

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

West Los AngCarter, Kyndahl1 14.94   10
VenturaCox, Brittany1 18.31
MoorparkJohnson, Paige2 14.98   8
CanyonsHall, Jasmine3 15.36   6
Santa BarbarMüller, Andrea4 15.95   5
CanyonsCooper, Ariana5 16.01   4
West Los AngDear, Mari6 16.03   3
BakersfieldHickman, Celia7 16.52   2
Santa MonicaCosentino, Michaela8 16.76   1
West Los AngNtekume, Odiri9 20.32 NWI

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

Santa MonicaYager, Amanda1 1:05.52Q
CanyonsCooper, Ariana2 1:05.63Q
West Los AngCarter, Kyndahl3 1:06.80q
VenturaReyes, Karen4 1:07.19q
West Los AngAndrews, Reagan5 1:07.49q
West Los AngNtekume, Odiri6 1:07.51q
West Los AngLopez, Keilani7 1:07.85q
MoorparkCarrillo, Naomi8 1:07.99q
Antelope ValVentura, Destiny9 1:09.20q
MoorparkPham, Julia10 1:09.40
VenturaCox, Brittany11 1:10.88
CuestaLundy, Gwen12 1:11.42
BakersfieldThompson, Diamond13 1:11.90

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Santa MonicaYager, Amanda1 1:03.81   10
VenturaCox, Brittany1 1:10.88
CanyonsCooper, Ariana2 1:03.86   8
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Finals ...   (Women 400 Meter Hurdles)
    SchoolName Finals

West Los AngCarter, Kyndahl3 1:05.82   6
MoorparkCarrillo, Naomi4 1:06.03   5
West Los AngNtekume, Odiri5 1:06.22   4
VenturaReyes, Karen6 1:06.71   3
West Los AngAndrews, Reagan7 1:07.06   2
West Los AngLopez, Keilani8 1:07.21   1
Antelope ValVentura, Destiny9 1:19.27

 
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

GlendaleSalas, Angelica1 11:42.52   10
Antelope ValTheologidy, Mariah2 11:48.32   8
Allan HancocNaugle, Rachel3 12:04.80   6
CanyonsWhitman, Alexandra4 12:29.20   5
Santa BarbarGaribay, Yuliana5 12:37.73   4
MoorparkPlayer, Emma6 12:38.86   3
CanyonsWhitman, Celine7 13:18.91   2
West Los AngGonzalez, Mariana8 13:31.91   1
West Los AngGreene, Amber9 14:57.29

 
Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

AWest Los Angeles1 47.16   10
1) Dorsey, Jordyn 2) Henry, Alexis
3) Jenkins, Jada 4) Carter, Kyndahl

AMoorpark2 48.03   8
1) Johnson, Paige 2) Mcnair, London
3) Carrillo, Naomi 4) Williamson, Stephanie

ABakersfield3 49.20   6
1) Hickman, Celia 2) Green, Jasemine
3) Marr, Zariah 4) Martin, Brianna

ACanyons4 50.16   5
1) Cooper, Ariana 2) Session, Keyana
3) Stiverson, Tayler 4) Hall, Jasmine

AVentura5 50.38   4
1) Rodriguez, Miranda 2) McMahon, Laura
3) Brown, Dejahne 4) Brown, Aiyanna

ASanta Monica6 51.14   3
1) Yager, Amanda 2) Cosentino, Michaela
3) Bolden, Shanna 4) Martinez, Maria

 
Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

AWest Los Angeles1 3:55.65   10
1) Lindley, N'Finity 2) Jenkins, Jada
3) Henry, Alexis 4) Ntekume, Odiri

ACanyons2 4:06.16   8
1) Cooper, Ariana 2) Stiverson, Tayler
3) Ellis, Díani 4) Hall, Jasmine

AMoorpark3 4:07.87   6
1) Mcnair, London 2) Carrillo, Naomi
3) Means, Dymond 4) Pham, Julia

AVentura4 4:10.77   5
1) Reyes, Karen 2) Ramirez, Patricia
3) Gomez, Fabiola 4) Rodriguez, Miranda

AGlendale5 4:10.99   4
1) Bastagian, Natalie 2) Boyajyan, Nona
3) Jimenez, Erika 4) Setian, Leana

ABakersfield6 4:11.69   3
1) Thompson, Diamond 2) Hickman, Celia
3) Martin, Brianna 4) Wiley, Tori

ASanta Monica7 4:23.39   2
1) Yager, Amanda 2) Bolden, Shanna
3) Cosentino, Michaela 4) Robert, Jessica

 
Women High Jump

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

CanyonsHall, Jasmine1 1.68m   10
CanyonsMatthews, Kaitlyn2 1.63m   8
MoorparkJohnson, Paige3 1.57m   6
Santa MonicaCosentino, Michaela4 J1.57m   5
Santa BarbarMüller, Andrea5 1.52m   4
VenturaBrown, Dejahne6 J1.52m   3
MoorparkMeans, Dymond7 J1.52m   2
BakersfieldSlade, Veronica8 1.42m   1
MoorparkSamson, Sheila9 J1.42m
GlendaleKirui, Makeda10 1.37m
BakersfieldCounts, Asia11 J1.37m
MoorparkBoyd, Asia12 1.32m
VenturaBrown, Aiyanna--- NH
CanyonsBowers, Dana--- NH

 
Women Pole Vault

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

CuestaNolan, Roxanne1 3.25m   10
CuestaTriguero, Krista2 2.50m   8
CuestaHignel, Zoe3 J2.50m   6
West Los AngLopez, Keilani4 2.35m   5
West Los AngNtekume, Odiri5 2.10m   3.5
CuestaRivas, Macy5 2.10m   3.5

 
Women Long Jump

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

West Los AngAndrews, Reagan1 5.42m   10
West Los AngDear, Mari2 5.32m   8
BakersfieldCounts, Asia3 5.20m   6
CanyonsHall, Jasmine4 J5.20m   5
MoorparkJohnson, Paige5 5.18m   4
Santa BarbarMüller, Andrea6 5.04m   3
BakersfieldGreen, Jasemine7 4.93m   2
CanyonsSession, Keyana8 4.88m   1
MoorparkMeans, Dymond9 4.78m NWI
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Finals ...   (Women Long Jump)
    SchoolName Finals

BakersfieldDowns, Chelsea10 4.71m NWI
BakersfieldSlade, Veronica11 4.69m NWI
BakersfieldWiley, Tori12 4.43m NWI
BakersfieldHickman, Celia13 4.34m NWI
MoorparkWilliamson, Stephanie13 4.34m NWI
CuestaSmith, Tatum14 J4.26m NWI
West Los AngGreene, Amber15 J4.13m NWI
VenturaDurbin, Jessica16 J3.89m NWI
West Los AngWilliams, Tyra17 J3.69m NWI
GlendaleOrdonez, Jasmine18 J3.63m NWI
West Los AngThomas-Carrillo, Nikidda19 J3.17m NWI
VenturaMellring, Jaclyn--- FOUL
West Los AngDiggs, Oscshivella--- FOUL

 
Women Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

West Los AngAndrews, Reagan1 11.47m   10
West Los AngNtekume, Odiri2 10.94m   8
CanyonsHall, Jasmine3 10.86m   6
West Los AngDear, Mari4 10.81m   5
West Los AngDiggs, Oscshivella5 10.36m   4
MoorparkPham, Julia6 10.32m   3
BakersfieldCounts, Asia7 10.21m   2
West Los AngWilliams, Tyra8 9.95m   1
CanyonsSession, Keyana9 9.70m -2.5
West Los AngDorsey, Jordyn10 9.51m -2.2
VenturaMellring, Jaclyn11 8.99m -3.4
BakersfieldHickman, Celia12 8.89m -4.7
Santa BarbarBlaes, Madison13 8.67m -1.4
West Los AngThomas-Carrillo, Nikidda14 8.06m -2.6
CuestaSmith, Tatum15 8.02m -5.0
BakersfieldSlade, Veronica--- FOUL

 
Women Shot Put

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

CanyonsBowers, Dana1 11.96m   10
CanyonsHawkins, Samiyah2 11.65m   8
Allan HancocNevitt, Taylor3 11.21m   6
Santa BarbarOchoa, Alana4 11.13m   5
CanyonsHall, Jasmine5 10.79m   4
VenturaValoaga, Serenity6 10.73m   3
VenturaCarrillo, Alyssa7 10.64m   2
Antelope ValWebb, Robyn8 9.93m   1
VenturaValoaga, Leslie9 9.82m
MoorparkMeans, Dymond10 9.61m
MoorparkValle, Patricia11 9.54m
BakersfieldHickman, Celia12 9.27m
Santa BarbarMartin, Eloise13 9.23m
CuestaPhillips, Kylie14 8.71m
Santa MonicaBernstein, Anna15 8.10m
VenturaTapia, Krystal16 7.96m
West Los AngBaeza, Numma17 7.17m

Santa MonicaIrvine, Brittany18 6.98m
MoorparkBoyd, Asia19 6.22m
Allan HancocFlores, America20 6.10m

 
Women Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Santa BarbarOchoa, Alana1 40.47m   10
CanyonsHawkins, Samiyah2 37.83m   8
VenturaCarrillo, Alyssa3 34.18m   6
Allan HancocNevitt, Taylor4 33.73m   5
MoorparkHuerta, Sierra5 32.57m   4
VenturaValoaga, Leslie6 31.20m   3
MoorparkValle, Patricia7 30.31m   2
Antelope ValWebb, Robyn8 29.20m   1
VenturaValoaga, Serenity9 28.22m
CanyonsBowers, Dana10 27.93m
CuestaPhillips, Kylie11 27.77m
Santa BarbarMartin, Eloise12 24.63m
West Los AngBaeza, Numma13 20.41m
Santa MonicaBernstein, Anna14 19.95m
VenturaTapia, Krystal15 17.87m
MoorparkBoyd, Asia16 15.83m
Santa MonicaIrvine, Brittany17 15.01m
Allan HancocFlores, America18 11.92m

 
Women Hammer Throw

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Santa BarbarOchoa, Alana1 40.44m   10
Antelope ValWebb, Robyn2 38.43m   8
VenturaCarrillo, Alyssa3 37.73m   6
MoorparkValle, Patricia4 35.94m   5
MoorparkHuerta, Sierra5 35.83m   4
Allan HancocNevitt, Taylor6 34.24m   3
CanyonsHawkins, Samiyah7 33.86m   2
CanyonsBowers, Dana8 30.18m   1
VenturaTapia, Krystal9 28.59m
West Los AngBaeza, Numma10 23.38m
MoorparkBoyd, Asia11 21.03m
Antelope ValAugusta, Anna-Helene--- FOUL

 
Women Javelin Throw

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

CanyonsHall, Jasmine1 38.72m   10
MoorparkHuerta, Sierra2 34.91m   8
CanyonsBowers, Dana3 34.37m   6
Santa BarbarOchoa, Alana4 34.32m   5
BakersfieldHickman, Celia5 34.03m   4
BakersfieldDowns, Chelsea6 29.30m   3
West Los AngWilliams, Tyra7 28.85m   2
MoorparkMeans, Dymond8 26.80m   1
West Los AngLopez, Keilani9 25.49m
Santa BarbarMüller, Andrea10 24.61m
Allan HancocNevitt, Taylor11 23.31m
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Finals ...   (Women Javelin Throw)
    SchoolName Finals

CuestaPhillips, Kylie12 19.87m
Santa MonicaBernstein, Anna13 18.48m
Santa MonicaIrvine, Brittany14 17.59m
GlendaleReyes, Ivania15 16.69m

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

Santa MonicaHerrera, Jordan1 10.70q NWI
West Los AngHooper, Cahlil2 10.97q NWI
MoorparkEdwards, Elisha3 11.00q NWI
West Los AngBell, Daniel4 11.05q NWI
Santa MonicaDeckard, Devyn5 11.06q NWI
Santa MonicaRincon, James6 11.09q NWI
VenturaMesa, Jason7 11.14q NWI
Antelope ValHarrison, Kim8 11.16q NWI
GlendaleCabrera, Christopher9 11.18q NWI
Santa MonicaReed, Sharieff10 11.22 NWI
GlendaleDelatorre, Manuel11 11.24 NWI
GlendaleJohnson, Dante12 11.30 NWI
GlendaleAldana, Matthew13 11.34 NWI
Santa MonicaLewis, Carnell13 11.34 NWI
West Los AngEvans, Michael15 11.37 NWI
MoorparkPlambeck, Austin16 11.41 NWI
West Los AngHooper, Cameron17 11.46 NWI
Santa BarbarVenezia, Austin18 11.48 NWI
CanyonsEusebi, Louis19 11.49 NWI
West Los AngJohnson, Alexander20 11.52 NWI
BakersfieldOchoa, Eddie21 11.56 NWI
Allan HancocRodriguez, Jose22 11.64 NWI
MoorparkMorsy, Mahmoud23 11.65 NWI
Santa MonicaOgele, Ozima24 11.71 NWI
CuestaMaldonado, Nick25 11.79 NWI
Santa BarbarCastro, Andres26 11.87 NWI
VenturaJalloh, Ahmad27 11.89 NWI
GlendaleLinares-Campos, Robert28 11.95 NWI
Allan HancocTulloch, Nate29 12.19 NWI
West Los AngDillard, Jayden30 12.28 NWI
Santa BarbarRhodeman, Andrew31 12.29 NWI
BakersfieldSilva, Adam32 12.30 NWI
BakersfieldLopez, Jovanny33 12.35 NWI
VenturaVentura, James34 12.58 NWI
Santa BarbarMagdaleno, Anthony35 13.03 NWI

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Santa MonicaHerrera, Jordan1 10.55   10
Santa MonicaReed, Sharieff2 10.84   8
West Los AngHooper, Cahlil3 10.91   6
West Los AngBell, Daniel4 10.92   5
GlendaleCabrera, Christopher5 10.97   4
VenturaMesa, Jason6 11.05   3
Santa MonicaRincon, James7 11.07   2

MoorparkEdwards, Elisha8 11.10   1
Antelope ValHarrison, Kim9 11.19 1.0

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

VenturaGriffith, Tristan1 21.83q NWI
West Los AngHooper, Cahlil2 21.84q NWI
Santa MonicaReed, Sharieff3 21.85q NWI
Santa MonicaHerrera, Jordan4 21.87q NWI
West Los AngBell, Daniel5 22.05q NWI
Santa MonicaRincon, James6 22.16q NWI
GlendaleDelatorre, Manuel7 22.23q NWI
CanyonsLambert, Leo8 22.24q NWI
GlendaleJohnson, Dante9 22.32q NWI
West Los AngHooper, Cameron10 22.39 NWI
CanyonsBeeler, Blake11 22.40 NWI
MoorparkPlambeck, Austin12 22.42 NWI
MoorparkClayton, Robert13 22.47 NWI
CanyonsEusebi, Louis14 22.48 NWI
West Los AngBarrett, Hasani15 22.49 NWI
West Los AngBanks, Joseph16 22.51 NWI
Antelope ValHarrison, Kim17 22.52 NWI
VenturaMesa, Jason18 22.55 NWI
GlendaleAtangana, Christopher19 22.57 NWI
BakersfieldParvianinen, Luke20 22.60 NWI
BakersfieldGarcia, David21 22.79 NWI
West Los AngEvans, Michael22 22.83 NWI
BakersfieldLesure, Ronnie23 22.87 NWI
GlendaleCabrera, Christopher24 22.88 NWI
West Los AngLincoln, Kylon25 22.98 NWI
CuestaMaldonado, Nick26 23.12 NWI
VenturaCarmona, Max27 23.18 NWI
Santa MonicaCarranza, Omar28 23.22 NWI
GlendaleAldana, Matthew29 23.25 NWI
VenturaLyon, John30 23.26 NWI
MoorparkBlok, Peter31 23.33 NWI
Santa BarbarVenezia, Austin32 23.34 NWI
MoorparkMorsy, Mahmoud33 23.41 NWI
West Los AngPennell, Rommell34 23.47 NWI
VenturaBatis, Isaiah35 23.49 NWI
BakersfieldOchoa, Eddie36 23.55 NWI
Santa BarbarCastro, Andres37 23.59 NWI
Santa MonicaOgele, Ozima38 23.95 NWI
MoorparkLeal-Diaz, Alexander39 24.19 NWI
BakersfieldHernandez, Isaac40 24.38 NWI
West Los AngFletcher, Tye40 24.38 NWI
Santa MonicaBenson, Sean42 24.40 NWI
CanyonsMenefield, Brandon43 24.45 NWI
West Los AngDillard, Jayden44 24.51 NWI
Santa MonicaKamara, Benjamin45 24.52 NWI
Antelope ValWilkerson, Joe46 24.53 NWI
Santa BarbarRhodeman, Andrew47 24.65 NWI
West Los AngThompson, Michael48 24.71 NWI
BakersfieldShiver, Cornelius49 25.17 NWI
VenturaVentura, James50 25.34 NWI
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash)
    SchoolName Prelims

Santa BarbarCasillas, Ramon51 25.49 NWI
West Los AngRobinson, Durwyn52 25.66 NWI
Santa BarbarMagdaleno, Anthony53 26.14 NWI

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Santa MonicaReed, Sharieff1 21.42   10
Santa MonicaHerrera, Jordan2 21.47   8
West Los AngHooper, Cahlil3 21.56   6
VenturaGriffith, Tristan4 21.65   5
West Los AngBell, Daniel5 21.82   4
GlendaleDelatorre, Manuel6 22.61   3
GlendaleJohnson, Dante7 23.02   2
CanyonsLambert, Leo8 24.51   1
West Los AngHooper, Cameron10 22.39
CanyonsBeeler, Blake11 22.40
MoorparkPlambeck, Austin12 22.42
MoorparkClayton, Robert13 22.47
CanyonsEusebi, Louis14 22.48
West Los AngBarrett, Hasani15 22.49
West Los AngBanks, Joseph16 22.51
Antelope ValHarrison, Kim17 22.52
VenturaMesa, Jason18 22.55
GlendaleAtangana, Christopher19 22.57
BakersfieldParvianinen, Luke20 22.60
BakersfieldGarcia, David21 22.79
West Los AngEvans, Michael22 22.83
BakersfieldLesure, Ronnie23 22.87
GlendaleCabrera, Christopher24 22.88
West Los AngLincoln, Kylon25 22.98
CuestaMaldonado, Nick26 23.12
VenturaCarmona, Max27 23.18
Santa MonicaCarranza, Omar28 23.22
GlendaleAldana, Matthew29 23.25
VenturaLyon, John30 23.26
MoorparkBlok, Peter31 23.33
Santa BarbarVenezia, Austin32 23.34
MoorparkMorsy, Mahmoud33 23.41
West Los AngPennell, Rommell34 23.47
VenturaBatis, Isaiah35 23.49
BakersfieldOchoa, Eddie36 23.55
Santa BarbarCastro, Andres37 23.59
Santa MonicaOgele, Ozima38 23.95
MoorparkLeal-Diaz, Alexander39 24.19
BakersfieldHernandez, Isaac40 24.38
West Los AngFletcher, Tye40 24.38
Santa MonicaBenson, Sean42 24.40
CanyonsMenefield, Brandon43 24.45
West Los AngDillard, Jayden44 24.51
Santa MonicaKamara, Benjamin45 24.52
Antelope ValWilkerson, Joe46 24.53
Santa BarbarRhodeman, Andrew47 24.65
West Los AngThompson, Michael48 24.71

BakersfieldShiver, Cornelius49 25.17
VenturaVentura, James50 25.34
Santa BarbarCasillas, Ramon51 25.49
West Los AngRobinson, Durwyn52 25.66
Santa BarbarMagdaleno, Anthony53 26.14

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

VenturaGriffith, Tristan1 48.25q
CanyonsLambert, Leo2 49.29q
West Los AngBarrett, Hasani3 49.83q
West Los AngBanks, Joseph4 49.93q
GlendaleAtangana, Christopher5 49.95q
MoorparkPurdy, Michael6 50.23q
CanyonsBeeler, Blake7 50.88q
Santa MonicaCarranza, Omar8 50.94q
VenturaCarmona, Max9 51.04q
BakersfieldParvianinen, Luke10 51.09
VenturaBatis, Isaiah11 51.16
BakersfieldLesure, Ronnie12 51.22
MoorparkBlok, Peter13 51.68
VenturaLyon, John14 51.80
CanyonsHolcomb, Connor15 51.88
MoorparkClayton, Robert16 52.13
Santa MonicaGregg, Cedric17 53.01
Santa BarbarBuchmiller, Brian18 53.78
BakersfieldTomlin, Jakell19 53.82
BakersfieldGarcia, David20 54.12
Santa MonicaBenson, Sean21 54.97
West Los AngThompson, Michael22 55.08
Antelope ValHeads, Christian23 55.12
BakersfieldHernandez, Isaac24 55.30
Santa MonicaKamara, Benjamin25 55.47
CanyonsMenefield, Brandon26 55.48
Santa BarbarCasillas, Ramon27 55.49
Antelope ValWilkerson, Joe28 55.63
MoorparkLeal-Diaz, Alexander29 55.84
West Los AngRobinson, Durwyn30 57.68

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

VenturaGriffith, Tristan1 48.78   10
West Los AngBanks, Joseph2 49.12   8
MoorparkPurdy, Michael3 49.30   6
CanyonsLambert, Leo4 49.68   5
West Los AngBarrett, Hasani5 50.01   4
GlendaleAtangana, Christopher6 50.23   3
Santa MonicaCarranza, Omar7 50.79   2
CanyonsBeeler, Blake8 50.87   1
VenturaCarmona, Max9 51.13
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Men 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

MoorparkDe Mello, James1 1:56.35q
CanyonsLarson, Travis2 1:57.01q
GlendaleVazquez, Paulo3 1:57.98q
CanyonsEze, Tochukwe4 1:58.29q
West Los AngPennell, Rommell5 1:58.51q
CanyonsBroadus, Keion6 1:58.55q
West Los AngJenkins, Jalen7 1:58.74q
BakersfieldPatino, Cesar8 1:58.87q
MoorparkGorian, Colton9 1:59.10q
MoorparkGutierrez, Michael10 1:59.46
VenturaErazo, Francisco11 2:00.12
GlendaleCasarrubia, Chris12 2:00.39
VenturaChavez, Frank13 2:01.14
CanyonsCucuta, Cristian14 2:01.23
GlendaleElzaiat, Ahmad15 2:01.86
CanyonsMcCall, Martin16 2:02.36
MoorparkMohidin, Zohair17 2:03.82
GlendaleVazquez, Alberto18 2:04.11
BakersfieldLujan, Christian19 2:05.33
VenturaAmbriz, Alejandro20 2:06.66
Santa MonicaHailu, Eyosias21 2:07.13
GlendaleGalvez, Christopher22 2:07.39
CanyonsLa Plant, Mauricio23 2:08.27
BakersfieldTristan, Emiliano23 2:08.27
Santa BarbarOgawa, Jacob25 2:08.55
VenturaTamayo, Jose26 2:08.58
VenturaCarrasco, Adrian27 2:09.48
BakersfieldCruz, Ulisses28 2:10.30
Santa BarbarPerry, Charles29 2:11.66
West Los AngNunez, Juan30 2:12.87
Santa MonicaGilmore, Wesley31 2:13.21
West Los AngRivera, Gustavo32 2:14.67
Santa BarbarCardenas, Maximillian33 2:15.61
MoorparkPerez, Noah34 2:16.34
West Los AngVillarreal, Jose35 2:16.41
Santa MonicaZambrano, Gustavo36 2:16.56
GlendaleVazquez, Danny37 2:17.52
MoorparkCorrea, Rodolfo38 2:18.21
GlendaleLopez, Hector39 2:18.66
GlendaleMelendez, Christian40 2:22.26
Santa MonicaGonzales, Eddie41 2:36.65
Santa MonicaSanchez, Francisco42 2:38.41

 
Men 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

GlendaleVazquez, Paulo1 1:56.90   10
MoorparkDe Mello, James2 1:56.95   8
West Los AngJenkins, Jalen3 1:58.49   6
CanyonsBroadus, Keion4 1:58.71   5
CanyonsEze, Tochukwe5 1:58.84   4
West Los AngPennell, Rommell6 1:59.28   3

MoorparkGutierrez, Michael7 1:59.38   2
MoorparkGorian, Colton8 2:01.39   1

 
Men 1500 Meter Run

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

Allan HancocYoungblood, Steven1 4:06.36q
Santa BarbarRamirez, Alex2 4:06.84q
GlendaleAmbrossio, Alejandro3 4:08.55q
Santa BarbarOgawa, Jacob4 4:09.11q
BakersfieldPatino, Cesar5 4:10.18q
Santa MonicaBrouwer, Shane6 4:10.38q
CanyonsHigdon, Jake7 4:10.91q
VenturaAmbriz, Alejandro8 4:11.18q
GlendaleVazquez, Paulo9 4:11.55q
VenturaErazo, Francisco10 4:11.84q
GlendaleLopez, Raymond11 4:12.62q
GlendaleVazquez, Alberto12 4:14.79q
MoorparkPerez, Noah13 4:15.84
VenturaTamayo, Jose14 4:16.44
GlendaleGalvez, Christopher15 4:16.84
GlendaleElzaiat, Ahmad16 4:17.58
GlendaleVazquez, Danny17 4:20.03
CanyonsLa Plant, Mauricio18 4:20.92
BakersfieldCruz, Ulisses19 4:21.51
Santa BarbarPerry, Charles20 4:21.92
Antelope ValDinh, Samuel21 4:22.34
CuestaGriffith, Cody22 4:23.96
West Los AngRivera, Gustavo23 4:29.42
West Los AngVillarreal, Jose24 4:32.83
Antelope ValFranco, Nicholas25 4:33.65
Allan HancocUride, Eduardo26 4:33.99
MoorparkNavarrete, Eric27 4:35.08
West Los AngNunez, Juan28 4:36.35
Santa MonicaGilmore, Wesley29 4:42.11
BakersfieldTristan, Emiliano30 4:42.19
GlendaleMelendez, Christian31 4:54.57
GlendaleLopez, Hector32 4:55.16
BakersfieldAguilera, Johnny33 4:59.16
Santa MonicaGonzales, Eddie34 5:25.07
Santa MonicaLarson, Erik35 5:27.91
Santa MonicaSanchez, Francisco36 5:38.32

 
Men 1500 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

BakersfieldPatino, Cesar1 4:06.00   10
GlendaleAmbrossio, Alejandro2 4:07.24   8
GlendaleVazquez, Paulo3 4:08.30   6
VenturaAmbriz, Alejandro4 4:08.59   5
Santa MonicaBrouwer, Shane5 4:09.27   4
Santa BarbarOgawa, Jacob6 4:09.72   3
VenturaErazo, Francisco7 4:10.73   2
CanyonsHigdon, Jake8 4:14.62   1
VenturaTamayo, Jose9 4:17.21
GlendaleElzaiat, Ahmad10 4:20.54
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Finals ...   (Men 1500 Meter Run)
    SchoolName Finals

GlendaleVazquez, Alberto11 4:23.95
Santa BarbarRamirez, Alex12 4:37.62

 
Men 5000 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

GlendaleAmbrossio, Alejandro1 15:48.09   10
GlendaleThompson, Shane2 15:51.51   8
GlendaleLopez, Raymond3 15:56.30   6
Santa BarbarAskar, Evan4 15:59.41   5
BakersfieldPatino, Cesar5 16:07.67   4
GlendaleThomas, Phillip6 16:09.48   3
BakersfieldFranco, Jacob7 16:22.71   2
Santa BarbarPerry, Charles8 16:23.32   1
Santa MonicaHays, Nico9 16:28.13
CanyonsNoltemeyer, Garrett10 16:32.30
MoorparkFlores, Joel11 16:35.34
VenturaTorres, David12 16:37.30
West Los AngAguilar, Servando13 16:37.74
VenturaGil, Christian14 16:38.06
GlendaleCasarrubia, Chris15 16:43.69
CuestaKelly, Kobi16 16:53.05
CuestaGoldstone, Cam17 16:53.12
GlendaleGalvez, Christopher18 16:53.69
Antelope ValFlores, Fernando19 16:54.19
VenturaNombrano, Ernie20 17:17.03
BakersfieldCruz, Ulisses21 17:24.04
CanyonsLa Plant, Mauricio22 17:32.94
GlendaleVazquez, Danny23 17:34.28
Antelope ValDinh, Samuel24 17:35.28
MoorparkNavarrete, Eric25 17:36.25
West Los AngCatiz, Gustavo26 17:58.05
CuestaGriffith, Cody27 18:05.45
Allan HancocUride, Eduardo28 18:11.33
BakersfieldCarlson, Ben29 18:12.97
Antelope ValFranco, Nicholas30 18:25.32
West Los AngRivera, Gustavo31 18:38.71
CanyonsHigdon, Jake32 18:48.82
West Los AngVillarreal, Jose33 19:22.47

 
Men 10000 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

GlendaleAmbrossio, Alejandro1 33:54.64   10
CuestaMcDermott, Sean2 33:58.75   8
GlendaleLopez, Raymond3 34:00.49   6
CanyonsNoltemeyer, Garrett4 34:17.77   5
GlendaleThompson, Shane5 34:20.38   4
Santa BarbarAskar, Evan6 34:27.26   3
GlendaleThomas, Phillip7 34:39.09   2
BakersfieldFranco, Jacob8 34:41.57   1
CuestaGoldstone, Cam9 34:53.72
VenturaTorres, David10 34:59.66
Allan HancocYoungblood, Steven11 35:11.66

CuestaKelly, Kobi12 35:15.23
MoorparkFlores, Joel13 35:17.17
West Los AngRaya, Franciso14 35:37.66
Santa MonicaHays, Nico15 35:39.05
VenturaGil, Christian16 35:54.95
CanyonsRoelofson, Cody17 35:57.13
VenturaNombrano, Ernie18 36:07.85
VenturaVasquez, Jesus19 36:14.53
West Los AngAguilar, Servando20 36:17.39
BakersfieldCarlson, Ben21 38:15.73
Allan HancocUride, Eduardo22 39:07.66
BakersfieldVasquez, Nestor23 40:33.34
West Los AngCatiz, Gustavo--- FS

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

MoorparkEdwards, Elisha1 14.66q NWI
West Los AngSingleton, J'Vaughn2 15.54q NWI
Antelope ValSpivey, Cedric3 15.77q NWI
CuestaCheek, Aaron4 15.88q NWI
GlendalePalmer, Neron5 16.23q NWI
MoorparkTrower, Samuel6 16.29q NWI
CanyonsLarson, Zachary7 16.32q NWI
CanyonsSylvester, Marcel8 17.01q NWI
MoorparkLombera, Dimitri9 17.87q NWI
MoorparkGarrett, Ethan10 18.10 NWI
West Los AngYoung, Malik11 18.14 NWI
BakersfieldCorona, Juan12 19.52 NWI

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

MoorparkEdwards, Elisha1 14.73   10
CuestaCheek, Aaron2 15.61   8
West Los AngSingleton, J'Vaughn3 15.85   6
Antelope ValSpivey, Cedric4 15.99   5
GlendalePalmer, Neron5 16.05   4
CanyonsLarson, Zachary6 16.19   3
MoorparkTrower, Samuel7 16.28   2
CanyonsSylvester, Marcel8 16.82   1
MoorparkLombera, Dimitri9 18.23 -1.7

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

West Los AngCooksey, Kiyaam1 55.13q
Santa MonicaSasaki, Gentore2 55.40q
MoorparkEdwards, Elisha3 55.89q
CanyonsCavallaro, Slade4 55.97q
Santa MonicaDeckard, Devyn5 56.16q
VenturaStevens, Ryan6 57.42q
Santa MonicaLewis, Carnell7 57.57q
Santa BarbarShinn, Jordan8 58.20q
CanyonsBuncio, Delon9 58.51q
CanyonsLarson, Zachary10 58.63
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 400 Meter Hurdles)
    SchoolName Prelims

MoorparkGarrett, Ethan11 1:00.39
West Los AngYoung, Malik12 1:00.87
BakersfieldSilva, Adam13 1:03.02
Antelope ValSpivey, Cedric14 1:03.81
MoorparkLombera, Dimitri15 1:04.31
MoorparkTrower, Samuel16 1:04.54
GlendaleMonico, Vince17 1:06.38
West Los AngFletcher, Tye18 1:07.40
BakersfieldCorona, Juan19 1:08.16

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Santa MonicaDeckard, Devyn1 53.38   10
West Los AngCooksey, Kiyaam2 54.45   8
MoorparkEdwards, Elisha3 54.46   6
Santa MonicaSasaki, Gentore4 55.04   5
Santa MonicaLewis, Carnell5 55.84   4
CanyonsCavallaro, Slade6 56.25   3
Santa BarbarShinn, Jordan7 57.42   2
VenturaStevens, Ryan8 58.83   1
CanyonsBuncio, Delon9 1:00.76

 
Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

CuestaMcDermott, Sean1 9:34.48   10
GlendaleThompson, Shane2 9:47.68   8
CanyonsNoltemeyer, Garrett3 10:07.40   6
Allan HancocYoungblood, Steven4 10:09.13   5
Santa BarbarTarula, Jose5 10:16.47   4
MoorparkPerez, Noah6 10:20.65   3
CuestaGriffith, Cody7 10:33.52   2
CanyonsCrosson, Jacob8 10:34.93   1
Antelope ValAguirre, Samuel9 10:35.66
West Los AngRaya, Franciso10 10:49.94
CanyonsRoelofson, Cody11 11:06.59
BakersfieldTristan, Emiliano12 11:12.59
West Los AngNunez, Juan13 11:38.54
CanyonsOchoa, Christopher14 11:53.29

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

ASanta Monica1 40.83   10
1) Deckard, Devyn 2) Reed, Sharieff
3) Rincon, James 4) Herrera, Jordan

AWest Los Angeles2 41.27   8
1) Banks, Joseph 2) Hooper, Cahlil
3) Hooper, Cameron 4) Bell, Daniel

ABakersfield3 42.51   6
1) Ochoa, Eddie 2) Parvianinen, Luke
3) Lesure, Ronnie 4) Garcia, David

AVentura4 42.66   5
1) Mesa, Jason 2) Griffith, Tristan
3) Jalloh, Ahmad 4) Batis, Isaiah

ACanyons5 42.68   4
1) Lambert, Leo 2) Buncio, Delon
3) Cavallaro, Slade 4) Eusebi, Louis

AGlendale6 42.79   3
1) Johnson, Dante 2) Delatorre, Manuel
3) Cabrera, Christopher 4) Aldana, Matthew

AMoorpark7 43.08   2
1) Morsy, Mahmoud 2) Trower, Samuel
3) Plambeck, Austin 4) Clayton, Robert

AAllan Hancock--- DQ
1) Brooks, Kyle 2) Rodriguez, Jose
3) Solis, Theodore 4) Gilchrist, Laron

 
Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

AWest Los Angeles1 3:17.73   10
1) Jenkins, Jalen 2) Banks, Joseph
3) Cooksey, Kiyaam 4) Barrett, Hasani

ACanyons2 3:18.94   8
1) Eze, Tochukwe 2) Cavallaro, Slade
3) Beeler, Blake 4) Lambert, Leo

ASanta Monica3 3:19.04   6
1) Sasaki, Gentore 2) Carranza, Omar
3) Rincon, James 4) Deckard, Devyn

ABakersfield4 3:19.26   5
1) Parvianinen, Luke 2) Garcia, David
3) Lesure, Ronnie 4) Tomlin, Jakell

AMoorpark5 3:20.06   4
1) Clayton, Robert 2) Gorian, Colton
3) De Mello, James 4) Purdy, Michael

AVentura6 3:21.14   3
1) Batis, Isaiah 2) Carmona, Max
3) Stevens, Ryan 4) Griffith, Tristan

AGlendale7 3:25.06   2
1) Atangana, Christopher 2) Johnson, Dante
3) Delatorre, Manuel 4) Vazquez, Paulo

 
Men High Jump

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Allan HancocDionisio, Brent1 2.09m   10
BakersfieldBookout, Jacob2 2.04m   8
Santa MonicaMcCulloch, Stirling3 1.99m   6
MoorparkClayton, Robert4 1.94m   5
MoorparkHolts, Elijah5 J1.94m   4
CanyonsSylvester, Marcel6 1.89m   3
Santa BarbarWallace, Emmett7 1.84m   2
West Los AngLincoln, Kylon8 J1.84m   1
VenturaNolasco, Steven9 J1.84m
CanyonsLombardo, Weston10 1.79m
BakersfieldShiver, Cornelius11 J1.79m
MoorparkEdwards, Elisha12 1.74m
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Finals ...   (Men High Jump)
    SchoolName Finals

CanyonsCanchola, David--- NH
VenturaParker, Ronnie--- NH

 
Men Pole Vault

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

CuestaEscobar, Michael1 4.45m   10
CuestaFernandez, Cian2 J4.45m   8
CanyonsLombardo, Weston3 4.30m   6
Santa BarbarWhitaker, Kyle4 4.15m   4.5
Santa BarbarAichinger, Christopher4 4.15m   4.5
Allan HancocRodriguez, Jose6 J4.15m   3
CanyonsLarson, Zachary7 4.00m   2
West Los AngMantor, Ross8 3.85m   1
Santa BarbarGraves, Jimmy9 J3.85m
BakersfieldLopez, Jovanny10 3.70m
Santa BarbarBuchmiller, Brian11 3.55m
CuestaCheek, Aaron12 3.40m
MoorparkEdwards, Elisha13 3.25m

 
Men Long Jump

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

West Los AngLincoln, Kylon1 6.98m   10
West Los AngBell, Daniel2 6.95m   8
Antelope ValCarrington, Imani3 6.80m   6
GlendaleCabrera, Christopher4 6.77m   5
VenturaNunnery, Terrence5 6.76m   4
CanyonsBuncio, Delon6 6.54m   3
Antelope ValBarnes, Tyrone7 6.45m   2
CanyonsCanchola, David8 J6.45m   1
Allan HancocDionisio, Brent9 6.32m NWI
MoorparkEdwards, Elisha10 6.25m NWI
CanyonsLawrence, Alexander11 6.22m NWI
Santa MonicaOgele, Obina12 J6.22m NWI
Santa MonicaOgele, Ozima13 J6.22m NWI
Santa BarbarShinn, Cameron14 6.19m NWI
West Los AngSingleton, J'Vaughn15 6.12m NWI
Santa MonicaGregg, Cedric16 6.11m NWI
MoorparkHolts, Elijah16 6.11m NWI
Santa MonicaMcCulloch, Stirling18 6.08m NWI
VenturaNolasco, Steven19 5.97m NWI
BakersfieldShiver, Cornelius20 5.96m NWI
MoorparkPhan, Justin21 5.95m NWI
Santa MonicaCarranza, Omar22 5.93m NWI
West Los AngHooper, Cameron23 5.87m NWI
West Los AngHooper, Cahlil24 5.75m NWI
VenturaParker, Ronnie25 5.68m NWI
West Los AngEvans, Michael26 5.44m NWI
West Los AngFletcher, Tye27 5.42m NWI
BakersfieldLopez, Jovanny28 5.41m NWI
GlendalePalmer, Neron29 5.24m NWI
VenturaVentura, James30 5.07m NWI

 
Men Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

West Los AngLincoln, Kylon1 14.12m   10
Santa BarbarShinn, Cameron2 14.11m   8
Antelope ValCarrington, Imani3 13.83m   6
West Los AngBell, Daniel4 13.57m   5
GlendalePalmer, Neron5 13.44m   4
MoorparkHolts, Elijah6 13.16m   3
VenturaNolasco, Steven7 13.01m   2
MoorparkEdwards, Elisha8 12.90m   1
MoorparkPhan, Justin9 12.72m 1.2
Antelope ValWilkerson, Joe10 12.69m 2.5
Santa MonicaOgele, Obina11 12.57m 0.5
CanyonsBuncio, Delon12 12.52m +0.0
VenturaBatis, Isaiah13 12.46m 1.7
VenturaParker, Ronnie14 12.43m 0.1
Santa MonicaGregg, Cedric15 12.29m 0.2
BakersfieldLopez, Jovanny16 11.87m 0.6
GlendalePineros, Esteban--- FOUL
West Los AngSingleton, J'Vaughn--- FOUL

 
Men Shot Put

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

BakersfieldGrantz, Mason1 14.29m   10
Santa MonicaOparanozi, Chimechi2 14.28m   8
Santa BarbarJones, Edward3 13.69m   6
GlendaleMelkonyan, Haykaz4 13.19m   5
CanyonsHarris, Diontre5 13.07m   4
Allan HancocWulfestieg, Ben6 12.54m   3
CuestaSmith, Jake7 12.27m   2
West Los AngPrude, Carron8 12.17m   1
CanyonsLawrence, Alexander9 12.00m
GlendaleTheard, Adam10 11.48m
CuestaWest, Tyler11 11.40m
MoorparkEdwards, Elisha12 10.97m
Santa BarbarVallejo-Howard, Tlaloc13 10.91m
West Los AngNewman, Cameryn14 10.86m
West Los AngTovar, Jonathan15 10.76m
CuestaCheek, Aaron16 10.31m
VenturaRamirez, Nikolas17 10.30m
CuestaFernandez, Arturo18 9.82m
Allan HancocOsalde, Victor19 9.75m
Allan HancocGilchrist, Laron20 9.64m
Santa BarbarLozano, Miguel21 9.46m
Antelope ValLindsey, Issiah22 9.43m
VenturaFlores, Anthony23 9.10m
VenturaAshley, Colin24 8.66m

 
Men Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

MoorparkDeadwylier, Steven1 42.52m   10
BakersfieldGrantz, Mason2 42.45m   8
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Finals ...   (Men Discus Throw)
    SchoolName Finals

GlendaleMelkonyan, Haykaz3 41.51m   6
Santa BarbarPayovich, Skylar4 41.47m   5
VenturaAlejandre, Daniel5 40.26m   4
CanyonsHarris, Diontre6 40.15m   3
Santa BarbarJones, Edward7 38.96m   1.5
Allan HancocGilchrist, Laron7 38.96m   1.5
CuestaStork, Evan9 38.92m
CuestaCheek, Aaron10 34.88m
Antelope ValWheatley, Robert11 34.10m
MoorparkEdwards, Elisha12 33.88m
GlendaleTheard, Adam13 33.25m
West Los AngNewman, Cameryn14 32.50m
CanyonsLawrence, Alexander15 32.49m
Antelope ValSkoog, Matthew16 32.40m
West Los AngTovar, Jonathan17 32.31m
Allan HancocOsalde, Victor18 31.93m
VenturaFlores, Anthony19 31.54m
CuestaSmith, Jake20 31.29m
CuestaWest, Tyler21 31.27m
Santa BarbarVallejo-Howard, Tlaloc22 29.71m
GlendaleVelasco, Matthew23 29.40m
Santa BarbarLozano, Miguel24 29.13m
VenturaRamirez, Nikolas25 28.75m
CuestaFernandez, Arturo26 28.60m
Allan HancocWulfestieg, Ben27 27.66m
VenturaAshley, Colin28 23.44m

 
Men Hammer Throw

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

CuestaStork, Evan1 46.81m   10
MoorparkDeadwylier, Steven2 46.09m   8
CuestaRojas, Cristian3 42.89m   6
Antelope ValSkoog, Matthew4 40.51m   5
Santa BarbarPayovich, Skylar5 38.88m   4
BakersfieldGrantz, Mason6 38.82m   3
CuestaWest, Tyler7 38.47m   2
GlendaleVelasco, Matthew8 38.40m   1
GlendaleTheard, Adam9 38.24m
CanyonsHarris, Diontre10 37.37m
West Los AngPrude, Carron11 36.92m
Antelope ValLindsey, Issiah12 36.02m
VenturaFlores, Anthony13 32.81m
Antelope ValWheatley, Robert14 31.80m
West Los AngTovar, Jonathan15 31.10m
West Los AngNewman, Cameryn16 27.20m
Allan HancocWulfestieg, Ben17 23.70m
Allan HancocOsalde, Victor18 22.69m
VenturaRamirez, Nikolas19 21.25m
VenturaAshley, Colin--- FOUL
CuestaSmith, Jake--- FOUL
GlendaleMelkonyan, Haykaz--- FOUL
CuestaFernandez, Arturo--- FOUL

 
Men Javelin Throw

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

CuestaCheek, Aaron1 49.53m   10
Santa BarbarJones, Edward2 46.88m   8
West Los AngBarrett, Hasani3 46.40m   6
GlendaleLinares-Campos, Robert4 46.28m   5
CanyonsSachs, Eric5 46.01m   4
GlendaleVelasco, Matthew6 45.72m   3
MoorparkEdwards, Elisha7 44.89m   2
Santa BarbarPayovich, Skylar8 42.33m   1
CuestaStork, Evan9 41.22m
Allan HancocOsalde, Victor10 38.94m
BakersfieldLujan, Christian11 38.58m
Allan HancocWulfestieg, Ben12 38.21m
CanyonsLawrence, Alexander13 38.18m
Santa MonicaOparanozi, Chimechi14 37.21m
CanyonsLombardo, Weston15 37.17m
Santa BarbarVallejo-Howard, Tlaloc16 35.29m
Santa MonicaGaxiola, Rodrigo17 34.43m
CanyonsLarson, Zachary18 33.95m
GlendaleMelkonyan, Haykaz19 33.75m
West Los AngDillard, Jayden20 33.69m
GlendaleMonico, Vince21 31.32m
MoorparkCorrea, Rodolfo22 31.19m
Allan HancocGilchrist, Laron23 25.46m

 

Women - Team Rankings - 20 Events Scored
1) West Los Angeles 173.5
2) Canyons 155
3) Moorpark 109
4) Santa Barbara 66
5) Glendale 55
6) Cuesta 50.5
7) Ventura 49
8) Bakersfield 39
9) Allan Hancock 26
9) Antelope Valley 26

11) Santa Monica 24
 

Men - Team Rankings - 20 Events Scored
1) Glendale 131
2) West Los Angeles 116
3) Santa Monica 93
4) Moorpark 78
5) Cuesta 76
6) Canyons 74
7) Santa Barbara 62.5
8) Bakersfield 57
9) Ventura 44

10) Antelope Valley 24
11) Allan Hancock 22.5


